
 

              ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED  
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 
 CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520Web: www.aegcl.co.in 
 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER   
 

A) Basic Details: 

 

NIT No:- AEGCL/DGM(Civil)/Tech-002/BB/Part-19/20-21/028      Dated:-

09.09.2024 

Tender Details/Name of 

work: 

“Installation of Aluminium partition from the existing one upto 

the height of ceiling along with installation of an split type Air 

conditioning system at the Chamber of Medical officer, ground 

floor, west side, Bijulee Bhawan”. 

 

Work Type:- Civil  & Electrical Works 

 

Tender Inviting Authority:-  

i. Designation: 

ii. Address: 

Chief General Manager (PP&D), AEGCL 

Bijulee Bhawan,  Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 

Total Tender Value: Rs 1,14,962.00 (inclusive of GST) (Rupees One Lakh Forteen 

Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Two) 

Tender Fee Rs. 500.00 (Five Hundred)  

Through Demand Draft in favour of MD, AEGCL, Payable at 

Guwahati) 

EMD/Bid Security Rs. 2500.00 (Twenty Five Hundred), 

Through Demand Draft in favour of MD, AEGCL, Payable at 

Guwahati 

 

B) Critical Dates: 

 

                                                                               

 

                                                                                                                 S/d 

         Chief General Manager (PP&D)  

 AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan,  

 

Memo No: AEGCL/DGM(Civil)/Tech-002/BB/Part-19/20-21/028    Dated:- 09.09.2024 

Copy To: 

1. The AGM (IT), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for information & 

necessary publication in AEGCL's website AEGCL/SPPP Website for circulation.  

2. The AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 for publication in 

local newspapers 

3. R. File 

                                                   S/d 

            Chief General Manager (PP&D)  

   AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan,  

Tender Start Date 12/09/2024    10:00 Hrs 00 Mins 

Submission Start Date 13/09/2024    14:00 Hrs 00 Mins 

Tender End Date 04/10/2024    12:00 Hrs 00 Mins 

Tender Opening Date 05/10/2024    14:00 Hrs 00 Mins 

http://www.aegcl.co.in/

